
   

 

 
 

ANNOUNCEMENT 
The National Institute of Development Administration: 

Interview Schedule for the Master of Business Administration – International Program 
Academic Year 1/2024 (Round 2) 

---------------------------- 
   The National Institute of Development Administration announces the list of 
applicants who are eligible for the interview follow the interview schedule below. This 
announcement is made on behalf of the Master of Business Administration – International 
Program, offered by the School of Business Administration for Academic Year 2024. 
 

Day/Time for Online Interview: June 17th, 2024 at 11.00 AM (Via Zoom Meeting) 

Online Interview Applicant ID Name - Surname 

Room No.1 

672202130001 
672202130002 
672202130003 
672202130004 
672202130005 
672202130006 

Miss Kanabhorn Chamsawat 
Miss Patthanan Ngarmwacha 
Miss Sirithip Chindapeng 
Miss Thidarat Srimungkla 
Miss Peranuch Chanklum 
Mr.Pondthep Kheawnaka 

Room No.2 

672202130007 
672202130008 
672202130009 
672202130010 
672202130011 
672202130012 

Miss Xiaojie Zhao 
Miss Napat Surapanich 
Miss Nicharee Lersprasittipan 
Mr.Weerawich Athirojthanakij 
Mr.Panuwat Srisang 
Mr.Zaw Min Tun 

Room No.3 

672202130013 
672202130014 
672202130016 
672202130017 
672202130018 
672202130019 

Mr.Aung Thu Htet 
Miss Pannaree Saensee 
Mr.Neetesh Yadav 
Mrs.Sangsom Kaewvichian 
Mr.Suphasit Sitthisaovapark 
Mr.Bunthid Jirasapanan 

Room No.4 

672202130020 
672202130021 
672202130022 
672202130023 
672202130025 

Miss Kullasatree Chamchoi 
Mr.Ratchanon Tanchaisrinakorn 
Mr.Naphat Mekruksavanich 
Mr.Phongpak Jongpiriyapaiboon 
Mr.Polpasit Siripoonsombat 
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The interview will take place via Zoom. Applicants can join via the meeting ID and 
passcode below: 
 

Online 
Interview 

(Room No.1) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.1) 
Time:   Jun 17, 2024 11:00 AM Bangkok Time 
Meeting ID:   943 4223 2234 
Passcode:     497725 

 

Online 
Interview 

(Room No.2) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.2) 
Time:   Jun 17, 2024 11:00 AM Bangkok Time 
Meeting ID:   971 7437 4077 
Passcode:     086440 

 

Online 
Interview 

(Room No.3) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.3) 
Time:   Jun 17, 2024 11:00 AM Bangkok Time 
Meeting ID:   925 0553 0170 
Passcode:     602390 

 

Online 
Interview 

(Room No.4) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.4) 
Time:   Jun 17, 2024 11:00 AM Bangkok Time 
Meeting ID:   947 6102 6231 
Passcode:     723879 

 
Applicants must join 15 minutes before the start of the exam. The meeting host will admit 

the applicants from the waiting room to interview room.   
 
 
                                                                                    Announced on June 11th, 2024 
 
 
 
                                                                            (Assoc. Prof. Dr. Anukal Chiralaksanakul) 

         Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
                                                                             for Dean School of Business Administration 
 
 
 
 


